

---

## MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 34256078

---

Data publicarii	15.02.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.281,00 RON - 1.281,00 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA 1X2.52=2.52 DULIE 1X2.10=2.10 BEC 1X5.04=5.04 BEC 10X10.5=105 BEC 2X10.5=21 BEC 100X10.5=1050 HARTIE IG 32X1.008=32.25 BEC 10X1.26=12.6 APLICA 1X6.72=6.72 COLIERE PL 50X0.08=4 CUIE 0.500X12.6=6.30 CANEPA 1X2.10=2.10 SUPAPA 1X14.28=14.28 NIPU 1X3.78=3.78 SURUBELN2X2.94=5.88 ROBINET 1X8.40=8.40

---